
 
 

San Diego Unified School District 
Site Visit Attendance List 

 
CONSTRUCT JOINT USE FIELD AT CUBBERLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

CZ-18-0854-23 
 

 Date: April 19, 2018 

    

Contractor Lic. # 
(A, B, C-) 

Name/ 
Attendee Phone Number Fax Number/Email DVBE 

Ardmore Construction A, B Robert Zimmerman 619-384-2734 robert@ardmorecontracting.com Yes 

Badii Enterprises A Oscar Badii 858-538-8673 858-538-6141 
badiient@gmail.com No 

Bali Construction  A Jay Giangregorio 661-360-2275 jgiangregorio@baliconstruction.com Yes 

Byrom-Davey A Marian Schollefor 
Christine Butler 858-513-7199 858-513-7198 

christine@byrom-davey.com No 

CS Legacy  Ramon Gonzalez 951-858-7822 richard@cslegacy.net  

FJ Willert Construction A, C-21 Cathy Riffle 619-421-1980 619-421-1910 
cathy@fjwillert.com No 

I.O. Environmental  A Dennis Iverson 619- 280-3278 619-677-5648 
kathym@iosdv.com Yes 

Janus Corp ASB 
HAZ Jim Denton 760-598-7374 760-598-8294 

jimd@januscorp.com No 

M.A. Stevens A, B Felipe Soliz 619-477-7893 619-477-7895 
dstevens@mastevensconstruction.com  

Palm Engineering  Kelly Duffy 619-291-1495 kelly@palmengineeringco.com  

Sportaflex  Arnie Silverman 949-305-2326 949-305-2320 
arnsil@cox.net  

      

Local 89  Chris Betancourt 619-240-5820 cbetancourt@local89.org  
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